ENGHOUSE SYSTEMS LTD.

ENGHOUSE SYSTEMS LTD.

ISIN: CA2929491041

Overview

2024/07/12 22:00:00

Price

31.60 CAD

Difference [ =] 0.00% (0.00)
General attributes
ISIN CA2929491041
Symbol ENGH
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,176 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

31.55 CAD (100)
31.69 CAD (100)
31.99 CAD
31.99 CAD
31.40 CAD
31.60 CAD
31.610723 CAD
65,254
2,062,726.12
525

100

WKN: 292949104
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA2929491041&ID_NOTATION=32651
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=68924f575c71d4039ecad1cc4c0718f9849f991476409d914625cac8b1a8a4a2&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3e1f3eb3e88a64143&time=1721050753&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=64f8ac22d6b12951e427afa5f0f2d9d7c8b134f2a25ba4341d28d27ea422459a&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=079b335ac1f6f5abf&time=1721050753&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=79c72a8a5311dfa1fbb84c34aa2c48857cac39c5e90e40918ec1783d35592132&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0c8f9c092af6a5efc&time=1721050753&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=714c5f39a29653aa1437e1487a7ac2a648e7e756a46fa71c591139cd7afaf821&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=21af5cde4b184ebec&time=1721050753&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e6643eb7b7e1245e10540e8aaa6c7e821e0d2d174c8dc1dfaf4c69ccce75f41&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1749d91a2d74fd7d4&time=1721050753&tool=RSC

ENGHOUSE SYSTEMS LTD.

Details

2024/07/12 22:00:00

Price
31.60 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

0.00% (0.00)

CA2929491041
ENGH

Toronto Stock Exchange

CAD
Software
Stock
1,176 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 31.55 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 31.69 CAD (100)
Open 31.99 CAD
High 31.99 CAD
Low 31.40 CAD
Close (prev. day) 31.60 CAD
VWAP 31.610723 CAD
Volume (pcs) 65,254
Trading volume 2,062,726.12
Number of trades 525
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -15.15% +1.28% -44.07%
Perf (abs.) -5.64 +0.40 -24.90
Beta 0.47 0.49 0.77
Volatility 26.81 25.44 37.58
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 21.40
12
Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 31.60

Exchange 12

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 20:14 21.00
12

Munich 2024/03/ 08:04 24.20
04

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:03 21.20

31.18 CAD (76,788)
30.10 CAD (73,091)
30.82 CAD (65,228)
31.99 CAD (61,233)

38.47 CAD (2024/01/30)

27.00 CAD (2024/05/31)

38.47 CAD (2024/01/30)

27.00 CAD (2024/05/31)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
EUR 0.00 1
CAD 2.06 525
EUR 0.00 12
EUR 0.00 1
EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=32651
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=361159969
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=361271865
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=382977615
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214185626

ENGHOUSE SYSTEMS LTD.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

12

2024/07/ 19:22 23.10 USD 0.02
12

2024/07/ 08:11 21.00 EUR 0.00
12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=341308
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=341308
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=361271866

ENGHOUSE SYSTEMS LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

,/—\\ Enghouse Systems

g

Contact Details
ENGHOUSE SYSTEMS LTD.

Tiverton Court, Suite 800 80 L3R 0G4
Markham

Telefon: +1-905-946-3200
Fax: +1-905-946-3201
E-mail: info@enghouse.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Stephen J.
Sadler

Doug Bryson
Lynette
Corbett
Sam Anidjar
Todd M. May

Vince Mifsud

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Eric Demirian
Jane Mowat
Melissa Sonberg
Paul Stoyan
Pierre-Paul

Lassonde
Vivian Leung

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@enghouse.com
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